Appendix 3 Published Admission Numbers 2023

Pyramid
Martley
Pershore
Pershore
Evesham
Bromsgrove
Redditch
Bewdley
Rubery
Hagley
Bromsgrove
Bewdley
Evesham
Bromsgrove
Hagley
Evesham
Bromsgrove
Bromsgrove
Bromsgrove
Droitwich
Evesham
Worcester
Evesham
Hagley
Martley
Kidderminster
Kidderminster
Evesham
Bromsgrove
Pershore
Bromsgrove
Evesham
Upton
Bromsgrove
Bewdley
Bromsgrove
Pershore
Kidderminster
Martley
Malvern
Hagley
Bromsgrove
Evesham

Type
Primary
First
Middle
First
Middle
First
Primary
Primary
Primary
First
Primary
Middle
First
Primary
First
First
Middle
First
First
First
Primary
First
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
First
First
First
First
First
Primary
First
Primaryary
First
First
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
First
First

School

Abberley Parochial Primary
Abbey Park First

Abbey Park Middle
Ashton under Hill First
Aston Fields Middle
Batchley First

Bayton CE Primary
Beaconside Primary
Belbroughton CE Primary
Beoley First

Bewdley Primary
Blackminster Middle
Blackwell First
Blakedown CE Primary
Broadway First

Catshill First

Catshill Middle

Charford First

Chawson First

Church Lench CE First
Claines CE Primary
Cleeve Prior CE First
Clent Parochial Primary
Clifton upon Teme Primary
Comberton Primary
Cookley Sebright Primary

Cropthorne with Charlton First

Crown Meadow First

Defford cum Besford CE First

Dodford first

Eckington CE First
Eldersfield Lawn CE Primary
Fairfield First

Far Forest Lea Memorial CE Primary

Finstall First

Flyford Flavell First

Franche Primary

Grimley and Holt CE Primary
Grove Primary

Hagley Primary

Hanbury CE First

Harvington CE First

PAN for

2023

15
30
84
18
150
60
15
30
25
20
60
130
30
30
20
60
120
90
60
15
30
15
15
15
60
30
15
60
12
15
20
15
30
20
60
15
120
12
30
90
30
30



Appendix 3 Published Admission Numbers 2023

Pershore
Droitwich
Rubery
Malvern
Bromsgrove
Rubery
Wythall
Bromsgrove
Bromsgrove
Redditch
Malvern
Bromsgrove
Bromsgrove
Redditch
Kidderminster
Evesham
Bromsgrove
Evesham
Upton
Worcester
Worcester
Malvern
Evesham
Evesham
Bewdley
Worcester
Kidderminster
Evesham
Hagley
Redditch
Evesham
Bromsgrove
Evesham
Redditch
Droitwich
Pershore
Upton
Droitwich
Droitwich
Worcester
Kidderminster
Kidderminster
Redditch
Malvern

First
First
Primary
Primary
First
Primary
Primary
First
First
First
Primary
High
Sixth Form
First
Primary
First
Middle
First
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
First
First
Primary
Primary
Primary
Middle
Primary
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
Primary
Middle
First
Primary
High
Sixth Form
First
Primary

Himbleton CE First
Hindlip CE First

Holywell Primary

Leigh & Bransford Primary
Lickey End First

Lickey Hills Primary
Meadow Green Primary
Meadows First

Millfields First

Moon's Moat First
Northleigh CE Primary
North Bromsgrove High
North Bromsgrove High Sixth Form
Oak Hill First

Offmore Primary
Overbury CE First
Parkside Middle

Pebworth First

Pendock CE Primary
Pitmaston Primary

Red Hill CE Primary
Rushwick CE Primary
Sedgeberrow CE First

St Andrew's CE First

St Anne's CE Primary

St Barnabas CE Primary
St Catherine's CE Primary
St Egwin's CE Middle

St Kenelm's CE Primary
St Luke's CE First

St Richard's CE First
Stoke Prior First

Swan Lane First

Tenacres First

Tibberton CE First

Upton Snodsbury CE First
Upton upon Severn Primary
Westacre Middle
Westlands First
Whittington CE Primary
Wolverley CE Secondary
Wolverley CE Secondary Sixth Form
Woodrow First School
Wyche CE Primary

14
20
60
30
30
60
45
60
60
60
45
300
10
90
45
15
150
12

90
60
30
30
60
30
60
60
150
28
30
60
30
60
60
15
14
30
150
60
30
150

60
20



