			PAN for
Pyramid	Type	School	2023
Martley	Primary	Abberley Parochial Primary	15
Pershore	First	Abbey Park First	30
Pershore	Middle	Abbey Park Middle	84
Evesham	First	Ashton under Hill First	18
Bromsgrove	Middle	Aston Fields Middle	150
Redditch	First	Batchley First	60
Bewdley	Primary	Bayton CE Primary	15
Rubery	Primary	Beaconside Primary	30
Hagley	Primary	Belbroughton CE Primary	25
Bromsgrove	First	Beoley First	20
Bewdley	Primary	Bewdley Primary	60
Evesham	Middle	Blackminster Middle	130
Bromsgrove	First	Blackwell First	30
Hagley	Primary	Blakedown CE Primary	30
Evesham	First	Broadway First	20
Bromsgrove	First	Catshill First	60
Bromsgrove	Middle	Catshill Middle	120
Bromsgrove	First	Charford First	90
Droitwich	First	Chawson First	60
Evesham	First	Church Lench CE First	15
Worcester	Primary	Claines CE Primary	30
Evesham	First	Cleeve Prior CE First	15
Hagley	Primary	Clent Parochial Primary	15
Martley	Primary	Clifton upon Teme Primary	15
Kidderminster	Primary	Comberton Primary	60
Kidderminster	Primary	Cookley Sebright Primary	30
Evesham	First	Cropthorne with Charlton First	15
Bromsgrove	First	Crown Meadow First	60
Pershore	First	Defford cum Besford CE First	12
Bromsgrove	First	Dodford first	15
Evesham	First	Eckington CE First	20
Upton	Primary	Eldersfield Lawn CE Primary	15
Bromsgrove	First	Fairfield First	30
Bewdley	Primaryary	Far Forest Lea Memorial CE Primary	20
Bromsgrove	First	Finstall First	60
Pershore	First	Flyford Flavell First	15
Kidderminster	Primary	Franche Primary	120
Martley	Primary	Grimley and Holt CE Primary	12
Malvern	Primary	Grove Primary	30
Hagley	Primary	Hagley Primary	90
Bromsgrove	First	Hanbury CE First	30
Evesham	First	Harvington CE First	30

Pershore	First	Himbleton CE First	14
Droitwich	First	Hindlip CE First	20
Rubery	Primary	Holywell Primary	60
Malvern	Primary	Leigh & Bransford Primary	30
Bromsgrove	First	Lickey End First	30
Rubery	Primary	Lickey Hills Primary	60
Wythall	Primary	Meadow Green Primary	45
Bromsgrove	First	Meadows First	60
Bromsgrove	First	Millfields First	60
Redditch	First	Moon's Moat First	60
Malvern	Primary	Northleigh CE Primary	45
Bromsgrove	High	North Bromsgrove High	300
Bromsgrove	Sixth Form	North Bromsgrove High Sixth Form	10
Redditch	First	Oak Hill First	90
Kidderminster	Primary	Offmore Primary	45
Evesham	First	Overbury CE First	15
Bromsgrove	Middle	Parkside Middle	150
Evesham	First	Pebworth First	12
Upton	Primary	Pendock CE Primary	8
Worcester	Primary	Pitmaston Primary	90
Worcester	Primary	Red Hill CE Primary	60
Malvern	Primary	Rushwick CE Primary	30
Evesham	First	Sedgeberrow CE First	30
Evesham	First	St Andrew's CE First	60
Bewdley	Primary	St Anne's CE Primary	30
Worcester	Primary	St Barnabas CE Primary	60
Kidderminster	Primary	St Catherine's CE Primary	60
Evesham	Middle	St Egwin's CE Middle	150
Hagley	Primary	St Kenelm's CE Primary	28
Redditch	First	St Luke's CE First	30
Evesham	First	St Richard's CE First	60
Bromsgrove	First	Stoke Prior First	30
Evesham	First	Swan Lane First	60
Redditch	First	Tenacres First	60
Droitwich	First	Tibberton CE First	15
Pershore	First	Upton Snodsbury CE First	14
Upton	Primary	Upton upon Severn Primary	30
Droitwich	Middle	Westacre Middle	150
Droitwich	First	Westlands First	60
Worcester	Primary	Whittington CE Primary	30
Kidderminster	High	Wolverley CE Secondary	150
Kidderminster	Sixth Form	Wolverley CE Secondary Sixth Form	8
Redditch	First	Woodrow First School	60
Malvern	Primary	Wyche CE Primary	20